12:00 AM

1:00 AM

2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

Cleveland Sight Center Network Schedule

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Book of the Week ) Emerald Necklace / Ohio
Art and Literature
Book 3 Mag / Clev. Mag.
American Past News Week Economist (repeat) Smithsonian Womans Day Good Housekeeping Midwest Living
Harpers Wired Variety Variety Variety Variety Ode
Variety Variety Better Homes and Garden
Family Circle New York Times Variety
Variety People Readers Digest Natural Health Smithsonian CJN Just Plain Values
Just Plain Values The Week Variety Whole Living Variety Smithsonian Variety
Health Hour New Yorker Nat. Geo. Traveler Nat. Geo. Traveler Popular Science Variety
Variety Atlantic Popular Science Smithsonian Sun Papers Repeat Sports lllustrated Variety
Variety Variety Time Health hour Readers Digest Friday Magazine Variety
Variety Children's Hour Variety
The Week Reader's Digest Women's Hour Good HouseKeeping Variety Variety Just Plain Values
Plain Dealer Better Homes and o
. Family Circle
current issue Garden
. . . Emerald Necklace /
PlainDealer Forums PDForums again PD Hour 2 Smart Business PD Hour 2 . Health Hour
Ohio Mag / Clev. Mag.
Variety CIN Cleveland Jewish News People Friday Magazine CSM 2 Repeat Variety
NY Times Closer Variety
New Yorker NY Time Highlights People (Spanish) Sun Papers Jay's Hour
Sun Papers
Atlantic Cleveland Scene Sighted Guide 1 Sighted Guide 2 Variety Mother Earth News
The Week repeat Time Nat. Geo. Traveler Nat. Geo. Traveler Smithsonian Jay's Hour Repeat Variety
American Council tor the
People Economist Rling Smithsonian Popular Science Sat. Evening Post Variety
Wired Popular Science People (Espaniel) NY Times Again Variety Variety Art and Literature

Plain Dealer repeat

People (repeat)

Keystrokes

PD Forum Repeat PD Forum Repeat PD Hour 2 Repeat Smart Business repey PD Hour 2 Repeat Variety
Book of the Week Variet
Book 2 Y

Cleveland Sight Center Network

www.clevelandsightcenter.org

Program Coordinator

David McKee
216-658-7353

dmckee@clevelandsightcenter.org

Cleveland Sight Center Mission

"To empower people with vision loss to realize their full potential,

and to shape the community's vision of that potential."

Rev. 07/27/17



http://www.clevelandsightcenter.org/
mailto:dmckee@clevelandsightcenter.org

	Sheet1

