Cleveland Sight Center Network Schedule

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
12:00 AM			Book of the Week Book 3			Art and Literature	Emerald Necklace / Ohio Mag / Clev. Mag.	
1:00 AM	American Past	News Week	Economist (repeat)	Smithsonian	Womans Day	Good Housekeeping	Midwest Living	
2:00 AM	Harpers	Wired	Variety	Variety	Variety	Variety	Ode	
3:00 AM	Variety					Variety	Better Homes and Garden	
4:00 AM	Family Circle New York Times						Variety	
5:00 AM	Variety	People	Readers Digest	Natural Health	Smithsonian	CJN	Just Plain Values	
6:00 AM	Just Plain Values	The Week	Variety	Whole Living	Variety	Smithsonian	Variety	
7:00 AM	Health Hour New Yorker		Nat. Geo. Traveler	Nat. Geo. Traveler	Popular Science	Variety		
8:00 AM	Variety	Atlantic	Popular Science	Smithsonian	Sun Papers Repeat	Sports Illustrated	Variety	
9:00 AM	Variety	Variety	Time	Health hour	Readers Digest	Friday Magazine	Variety	
10:00 AM	Variety					Children's Hour	Variety	
11:00 AM	The Week	Reader's Digest	Women's Hour	Good HouseKeeping	Variety	Variety	Just Plain Values	
12:00 PM	Plain Dealer current issue					Better Homes and Garden	Family Circle	
1:00 PM	PlainDealer Forums	PDForums again	PD Hour 2	Smart Business	PD Hour 2	Emerald Necklace / Ohio Mag / Clev. Mag.	Health Hour	
2:00 PM	Variety	CJN	Cleveland Jewish News	People	Friday Magazine	CSM 2 Repeat	Variety	
3:00 PM	NY Times					Closer	Variety	
4:00 PM	New Yorker	NY Time Highlights	People (Spanish)	Sun Papers	Jay's Hour	Tri-C Times	Sun Papers	
5:00 PM	Atlantic	Cleveland Scene	Sighted Guide 1	Sighted Guide 2	Variety	Mother Earth News	5uil rapels	
6:00 PM	The Week repeat	Time	Nat. Geo. Traveler	Nat. Geo. Traveler	Smithsonian	Jay's Hour Repeat	Variety	
7:00 PM	People	Economist	American Council for the Blind	Smithsonian	Popular Science	Sat. Evening Post	Variety	
8:00 PM	Wired	Popular Science	People (Espaniel)	NY Times Again	Variety	Variety	Art and Literature	
9:00 PM	Plain Dealer repeat					People (repeat)	Keystrokes	
10:00 PM	PD Forum Repeat	PD Forum Repeat	PD Hour 2 Repeat	Smart Business repe	PD Hour 2 Repeat	Variety		
11:00 PM	Book of the Week Book 2					Variety		

Cleveland Sight Center Network

www.clevelandsightcenter.org

Program Coordinator

David McKee

216-658-7353

dmckee@clevelandsightcenter.org

Cleveland Sight Center Mission
"To empower people with vision loss to realize their full potential,
and to shape the community's vision of that potential."